T_he Hillsdale 1776 Curriculum

Title

A Jamestown Time Capsule

A More Perfect Union

A New Birth of Freedom

A New Nation

A Picture Book of Abraham Lincoln

A Picture Book of Alexander Hamilton
A Picture Book of Benjamin Franklin
A Picture Book of Frederick Douglass
A Picture Book of George Washington
A Picture Book of Harriet Tubman

A Picture Book of Paul Revere

A Picture Book of Thomas Jefferson

A Short History of the American Revolution

A Short History of the Civil War

A Student Workbook for Land of Hope
A Teacher’s Guide to Land of Hope
Aboard the Mayflower

Aboard the Santa Maria

Abraham Lincoln

Abraham Lincoln

Abraham Lincoln and Frederick Douglass
African Founders

Albion’s Seed

American Government and Politics
American Heritage: A Reader
American Slavery, American Freedom
Battle Cry of Freedom

Ben Franklin of Old Philadelphia

Blue Sky White Stars

Colonial Times

Crisis of the House Divided
Discovery of the Americas

Ethics

Exploration & Conquest

Fateful Lightning

Author(s)

Jessica Freeburg

Betsy Maestro

Harry Jaffa

Betsy Maestro

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

David Adler

James Stokesbury

James Stokesbury

Wilfred McClay and John McBride
Wilfred McClay and John McBride
Theresa Emminizer

Kate Mikoley

Ingri and Edgar Parin d’Aulaire
Lord Charnwood

Russell Freedman

David Hackett Fischer

David Hackett Fischer

Joseph Bessette and John Pitney
Hillsdale College History Faculty
Edmund Morgan

James McPherson

Margaret Cousins

Sarvinder Naberhaus

Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harper
Harry Jaffa

Betsy Maestro

John Dewey and James Tufts
Betsy Maestro

Allen Guelzo

978-1496666291
978-0688101923
978-1538114322
978-0688160159
978-0823408016
978-0823447275
978-0823440573
978-0823412051
978-0823440597
978-0823410651
978-0823412945
978-0823440498
978-0688123048
978-0062064783
978-1641771894
978-1641771405
978-1538237960
978-1538238004
978-1893103603
978-8190719001
978-0544668270
978-1982145095
978-0195069051
978-1133587897
978-0916308285
978-0393324945
978-0195168952
978-0394849287
978-0451481641
978-0-325-04883-3
978-0226391182
978-0688115128
978-1293949832
978-0688154745
978-0199843282

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Kindergarten-2nd Grade
History

Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book

Trade Book
Trade Book
Trade Book

Trade Book
Trade Book

Lesson Planning

Trade Book

3rd-sth Grade

History

Lesson Planning

Trade Book

Trade Book

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

Trade Book
Trade Book

Trade Book

For Teacher Study
Student Book

Lesson Planning

Trade Book

Trade Book

MIDDLE SCHOOL | 6TH-8TH GRADE

For Teacher Study

Lesson Planning

Lesson Planning

Lesson Planning

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

Civics

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE

For Teacher Study

Lesson Planning
Lesson Planning
Lesson Planning

Lesson Planning

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

Lesson Planning

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

Government &

Politics

Student Book

For Teacher Study
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL | 6TH-8TH GRADE HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE

Kindergarten-2nd Grade 3rd-sth Grade Government &

Title Author(s) History History Civics History Politics
Fields of Fury James McPherson 978-0689848339 Lesson Planning Lesson Planning

Follow the Drinking Gourd Jeanette Winter 978-0679819974 Trade Book

Freedom Just Around the Corner Walter McDougall 978-0060957551 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
George Washington Ingri and Edgar Parin d’Aulaire 978-0964380318 Trade Book

Give Me Liberty! Russell Freedman 978-0823417537 Trade Book

Guns for General Washington Seymour Reit 978-0152164355 Lesson Planning

Heroes of the Revolution David Adler 978-0823420179 Trade Book

If You Lived at the Time of the Civil War Kay Moore 978-0590454223 Trade Book

If You Lived in Colonial Times Ann McGovern 978-0590451604 Trade Book Trade Book

If You Lived in Williamsburg in Colonial Days Barbara Brenner 978-0590929226 Trade Book Trade Book

If You Lived When There Was Slavery in America Anne Kamma 978-0439567060 Trade Book

If You Lived with the Iroquois Ellen Levine 978-0590674454 Trade Book

If You Sailed on the Mayflower Ann McGovern 978-0590451611 Trade Book

If You Traveled on the Underground Railroad Ellen Levine 978-0590451567 Trade Book

If You Were There When They Signed the Constitution Elizabeth Levy 978-0590451598 Trade Book

James Towne Marcia Sewell 978-0689818141 Trade Book Trade Book

Johnny Tremain Esther Hoskins Forbes 978-0547614328 Lesson Planning

Land of Hope Wilfred McClay 978-1641771399 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study Lesson Planning Student Book
Land of Hope Young Readers’ Edition: Volume 1 Wilfred McClay 978-1641771702 Lesson Planning Lesson Planning Student Book

Land of Hope Young Readers’ Edition: Volume 2 Wilfred McClay 978-1641772709 Lesson Planning Lesson Planning Student Book

Let It Begin Here! Dennis Brindell Fradin 978-0802797117 Trade Book

Let’s Celebrate Independence Day Barbara DeRubertis 9781575657479 Trade Book

Liberty or Death Betsy Maestro 978-0688088026 Trade Book

Liberty! Lucille Recht Penner 978-0375822001 Student Book

Lincoln and the American Founding Lucas Morel 978-0809337859 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
Maps and Globes Jack Knowlton 978-0064460491 Trade Book

Meet Abraham Lincoln Barbara Cary 978-0375803963 Student Book

Meet George Washington Joan Heilbroner 978-0375803970 Trade Book Student Book

On Obligations Marcus Tullius Cicero 978-0199540716 For Teacher Study
Our Flag Carl Memling 978-0375865244 Trade Book

Peripheries and Center Jack P. Greene 978-0393306613 For Teacher Study
Pilgrims: Magic Tree House Fact Tracker Mary Pope Osborne 978-0375832192 Lesson Planning

Reconstruction Allen Guelzo 978-0190865696 For Teacher Study Lesson Planning
Roanoke Jane Yolen 978-0689823213 Trade Book

Sailing on the Mayflower Caryn Jenner 978-0753477502 Trade Book
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Title

Sam the Minuteman

Science on the Mayflower
Second Treatise of Government
Struggle for a Continent

Taking Rights Seriously

The 1776 Report
The Age of Exploration
The American Heritage: A Reader

The American Revolution

The American Revolution and Constitution
The Anti-Federalist

The Boston Tea Party

The Boys’ War

The Civil War and Reconstruction

The Civil War: Reader

The Columbian Orator

The Constitutional Convention

The Courage of Sarah Noble

The Creation of the American Republic
The Declaration of Independence

The Essential Douglass: Selected Writings and Speeches
The Federalist

The Flag We Love

The Formative Years, 1607-1763
The Fourth of July Story

The French and Indian War

The Geography of the United States
The Gettysburg Address

The Glorious Cause

The Landing of the Pilgrims

The Last Brother

The Liberty Bell

Author(s)

Nathaniel Benchley
Tammy Enz

John Locke

Betsy Maestro
Ronald Dworkin

The President’s Advisory 1776
Commission

Core Knowledge

Edited by the Hillsdale College
History Faculty

Bruce Bliven
Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harvey

Edited by Herbert Storing and
Murray Dry

Russell Freedman

Jim Murphy

Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harvey
Core Knowledge Foundation

Edited by David Blight

James Madison

Alice Dalgliesh

Gordon Wood

Elizabeth Raum

Frederick Douglass

Alexander Hamilton, James Madison,
and John Jay

Pam Munoz Ryan
Clarence ver Steeg
Alice Dalgliesh
Walter Borneman
Core Knowledge
Michael McCurdy
Robert Middlekauff
James Daugherty
Trinka Hakes Noble

Mary Firestone

978-0064441070
978-1496696946
979-8681579779
978-0688134501
978-0674867116

978-1641772211
978-1683800644
978-0916308285

978-0394846965
978-0325048826

978-0226775654

978-0823429158
978-0395664124
978-0325049212
978-1683802327
978-0814713235
978-0812975178
978-0689715402
978-0807847237
978-1432967628
978-1624664533

978-0865972889

978-0439399753
978-0809046102
978-0689718762
978-0060761851
978-1-68380-216-7
978-0395883976
978-0195315882
978-0394846972
978-1585362530
978-1404834675

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Kindergarten-2nd Grade

3rd-sth Grade

History History History
Trade Book
Lesson Planning
Trade Book
For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
Lesson Planning
For Teacher Study
Student Book
Lesson Planning Lesson Planning
Trade Book
Trade Book
Lesson Planning Lesson Planning
Student Book
For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study
Trade Book
Lesson Planning Student Book
For Teacher Study
Trade Book
For Teacher Study
Trade Book
Lesson Planning
Trade Book
For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
Lesson Planning Student Book
Trade Book
Trade Book

MIDDLE SCHOOL | 6TH-8TH GRADE

Civics

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE

History

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

Lesson Planning

Government &

Politics

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study

Student Book

For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MIDDLE SCHOOL | 6TH-8TH GRADE HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE

Kindergarten-2nd Grade Government &

3rd-sth Grade

Title Author(s) History History History Civics History Politics

The Lincoln Memorial Mary Firestone 978-1404837188 Trade Book

The Listeners Gloria Whelan 978-1585364190 Trade Book

The New Americans Betsy Maestro 978-0060575724 Trade Book Trade Book

The New State Mary Parker Follett 978-1614279785 For Teacher Study
The Pilgrims’ First Thanksgiving Ann McGovern 978-0590461887 Trade Book

The Political Theory of the American Founding Thomas West 978-1316506035 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
The Roots of American Order Russell Kirk 978-1882926992 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study

The Story of the Thirteen Colonies and the Great Republic ~ H.A. Guerber 978-1615386826 Lesson Planning Lesson Planning Lesson Planning

The Thanksgiving Story Alice Dalgliesh 978-0689710537 Trade Book

The U.S. Constitution: A Reader gg:itzgsbgatcﬁt;illsdale College 978-0916308360 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study
The United States Constitution Liz Sonneborn 978-1432967611 Lesson Planning Student Book

Three Young Pilgrims Cheryl Harness 978-0689802089 Trade Book Trade Book

Uncle Sam and OId Glory Delano and Jean West 978-0689820434 Trade Book

Voyagers to the West Bernard Bailyn 978-0394757780 For Teacher Study

We Still Hold These Truths Matthew Spalding 978-1935191926 For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study For Teacher Study

We the People Peter Spier 978-0593128084 Trade Book

We the People Lynne Cheney 978-1442444225 Trade Book

Woodrow Wilson: The Essential Political Writings
No Property in Man
The State

Edited by Ronald Pestritto

Sean Wilentz

Woodrow Wilson

978-0739109519
978-0674241428
978-1346127637

For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study
For Teacher Study

For Teacher Study



