Title	Author(s)	ISBN	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		MIDDLE SCHOOL 6TH-8TH GRADE		HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE	
			Kindergarten-2nd Grade History	3rd-5th Grade History	History	Civics	History	Government & Politics
A Jamestown Time Capsule	Jessica Freeburg	978-1496666291		Lesson Planning				
A More Perfect Union	Betsy Maestro	978-0688101923		Trade Book				
A New Birth of Freedom	Harry Jaffa	978-1538114322			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
A New Nation	Betsy Maestro	978-0688160159		Trade Book				
A Picture Book of Abraham Lincoln	David Adler	978-0823408016	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Alexander Hamilton	David Adler	978-0823447275	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Benjamin Franklin	David Adler	978-0823440573	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Frederick Douglass	David Adler	978-0823412051	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of George Washington	David Adler	978-0823440597	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Harriet Tubman	David Adler	978-0823410651	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Paul Revere	David Adler	978-0823412945	Trade Book					
A Picture Book of Thomas Jefferson	David Adler	978-0823440498	Trade Book					
A Short History of the American Revolution	James Stokesbury	978-0688123048		For Teacher Study	Lesson Planning		Lesson Planning	
A Short History of the Civil War	James Stokesbury	978-0062064783		For Teacher Study	Lesson Planning		Lesson Planning	
A Student Workbook for Land of Hope	Wilfred McClay and John McBride	978-1641771894					Lesson Planning	
A Teacher's Guide to Land of Hope	Wilfred McClay and John McBride	978-1641771405			Lesson Planning		Lesson Planning	
Aboard the Mayflower	Theresa Emminizer	978-1538237960	Trade Book	Trade Book				
Aboard the Santa Maria	Kate Mikoley	978-1538238004	Trade Book	Trade Book				
Abraham Lincoln	Ingri and Edgar Parin d'Aulaire	978-1893103603	Trade Book					
Abraham Lincoln	Lord Charnwood	978-8190719001			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
Abraham Lincoln and Frederick Douglass	Russell Freedman	978-0544668270		Trade Book				
African Founders	David Hackett Fischer	978-1982145095			For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	
Albion's Seed	David Hackett Fischer	978-0195069051			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
American Government and Politics	Joseph Bessette and John Pitney	978-1133587897				For Teacher Study		Student Book
American Heritage: A Reader	Hillsdale College History Faculty	978-0916308285			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
American Slavery, American Freedom	Edmund Morgan	978-0393324945			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
Battle Cry of Freedom	James McPherson	978-0195168952		For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study		Lesson Planning	
Ben Franklin of Old Philadelphia	Margaret Cousins	978-0394849287	Trade Book	Student Book				
Blue Sky White Stars	Sarvinder Naberhaus	978-0451481641	Trade Book					
Colonial Times	Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harper	978-0-325-04883-3	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning				
Crisis of the House Divided	Harry Jaffa	978-0226391182	-	-	For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
Discovery of the Americas	Betsy Maestro	978-0688115128		Trade Book	·		•	
Ethics	John Dewey and James Tufts	978-1293949832						For Teacher Study
Exploration & Conquest	Betsy Maestro	978-0688154745	Trade Book	Trade Book				,
Fateful Lightning	Allen Guelzo	978-0199843282					For Teacher Study	

Title	Author(s)	ISBN	ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		MIDDLE SCHOOL 6TH-8TH GRADE		HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE	
			Kindergarten-2nd Grade History	3rd-5th Grade History	History	Civics	History	Government & Politics
Fields of Fury	James McPherson	978-0689848339	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning				
Follow the Drinking Gourd	Jeanette Winter	978-0679819974	Trade Book					
Freedom Just Around the Corner	Walter McDougall	978-0060957551			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
George Washington	Ingri and Edgar Parin d'Aulaire	978-0964380318	Trade Book					
Give Me Liberty!	Russell Freedman	978-0823417537		Trade Book				
Guns for General Washington	Seymour Reit	978-0152164355		Lesson Planning				
Heroes of the Revolution	David Adler	978-0823420179	Trade Book					
If You Lived at the Time of the Civil War	Kay Moore	978-0590454223		Trade Book				
If You Lived in Colonial Times	Ann McGovern	978-0590451604	Trade Book	Trade Book				
If You Lived in Williamsburg in Colonial Days	Barbara Brenner	978-0590929226	Trade Book	Trade Book				
If You Lived When There Was Slavery in America	Anne Kamma	978-0439567060		Trade Book				
If You Lived with the Iroquois	Ellen Levine	978-0590674454		Trade Book				
If You Sailed on the Mayflower	Ann McGovern	978-0590451611		Trade Book				
If You Traveled on the Underground Railroad	Ellen Levine	978-0590451567		Trade Book				
If You Were There When They Signed the Constitution	Elizabeth Levy	978-0590451598	Trade Book					
James Towne	Marcia Sewell	978-0689818141	Trade Book	Trade Book				
Johnny Tremain	Esther Hoskins Forbes	978-0547614328		Lesson Planning				
Land of Hope	Wilfred McClay	978-1641771399	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	Lesson Planning		Student Book	
Land of Hope Young Readers' Edition: Volume 1	Wilfred McClay	978-1641771702	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning	Student Book			
Land of Hope Young Readers' Edition: Volume 2	Wilfred McClay	978-1641772709	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning	Student Book			
Let It Begin Here!	Dennis Brindell Fradin	978-0802797117	Trade Book					
Let's Celebrate Independence Day	Barbara DeRubertis	978-1575657479	Trade Book					
Liberty or Death	Betsy Maestro	978-0688088026		Trade Book				
Liberty!	Lucille Recht Penner	978-0375822001		Student Book				
Lincoln and the American Founding	Lucas Morel	978-0809337859			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
Maps and Globes	Jack Knowlton	978-0064460491	Trade Book					
Meet Abraham Lincoln	Barbara Cary	978-0375803963		Student Book				
Meet George Washington	Joan Heilbroner	978-0375803970	Trade Book	Student Book				
On Obligations	Marcus Tullius Cicero	978-0199540716						For Teacher Study
Our Flag	Carl Memling	978-0375865244	Trade Book					,
Peripheries and Center	Jack P. Greene	978-0393306613					For Teacher Study	
Pilgrims: Magic Tree House Fact Tracker	Mary Pope Osborne	978-0375832192		Lesson Planning				
Reconstruction	Allen Guelzo	978-0190865696			For Teacher Study		Lesson Planning	
Roanoke	Jane Yolen	978-0689823213	Trade Book					
Sailing on the Mayflower	Caryn Jenner	978-0753477502	Trade Book					

			ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		MIDDLE SCHOOL 6TH-8TH GRADE		HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE	
Title	Author(s)	ISBN	Kindergarten-2nd Grade History	3rd-5th Grade History	History	Civics	History	Government & Politics
Sam the Minuteman	Nathaniel Benchley	978-0064441070	Trade Book					
Science on the Mayflower	Tammy Enz	978-1496696946		Lesson Planning				
Second Treatise of Government	John Locke	979-8681579779						For Teacher Study
Struggle for a Continent	Betsy Maestro	978-0688134501		Trade Book				
Taking Rights Seriously	Ronald Dworkin	978-0674867116						For Teacher Study
The 1776 Report	The President's Advisory 1776 Commission	978-1641772211	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	Student Book
The Age of Exploration	Core Knowledge	978-1683800644		Lesson Planning				
The American Heritage: A Reader	Edited by the Hillsdale College History Faculty	978-0916308285			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
The American Revolution	Bruce Bliven	978-0394846965		Student Book				
The American Revolution and Constitution	Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harvey	978-0325048826	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning				
The Anti-Federalist	Edited by Herbert Storing and Murray Dry	978-0226775654						For Teacher Study
The Boston Tea Party	Russell Freedman	978-0823429158	Trade Book					
The Boys' War	Jim Murphy	978-0395664124		Trade Book				
The Civil War and Reconstruction	Anne Goudvis and Stephanie Harvey	978-0325049212	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning				
The Civil War: Reader	Core Knowledge Foundation	978-1683802327		Student Book				
The Columbian Orator	Edited by David Blight	978-0814713235			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
The Constitutional Convention	James Madison	978-0812975178			For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	
The Courage of Sarah Noble	Alice Dalgliesh	978-0689715402		Trade Book				
The Creation of the American Republic	Gordon Wood	978-0807847237					For Teacher Study	
The Declaration of Independence	Elizabeth Raum	978-1432967628	Lesson Planning	Student Book				
The Essential Douglass: Selected Writings and Speeches	Frederick Douglass	978-1624664533			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
The Federalist	Alexander Hamilton, James Madison, and John Jay	978-0865972889				For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study
The Flag We Love	Pam Munoz Ryan	978-0439399753	Trade Book					
The Formative Years, 1607-1763	Clarence ver Steeg	978-0809046102			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
The Fourth of July Story	Alice Dalgliesh	978-0689718762	Trade Book					
The French and Indian War	Walter Borneman	978-0060761851					For Teacher Study	
The Geography of the United States	Core Knowledge	978-1-68380-216-7	Lesson Planning					
The Gettysburg Address	Michael McCurdy	978-0395883976	Trade Book					
The Glorious Cause	Robert Middlekauff	978-0195315882		For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study		Lesson Planning	
The Landing of the Pilgrims	James Daugherty	978-0394846972	Lesson Planning	Student Book				
The Last Brother	Trinka Hakes Noble	978-1585362530	Trade Book					
The Liberty Bell	Mary Firestone	978-1404834675	Trade Book					

			ELEMENTARY SCHOOL		MIDDLE SCHOOL 6TH-8TH GRADE		HIGH SCHOOL 9TH-12TH GRADE	
Title	Author(s)	ISBN	Kindergarten-2nd Grade History	3rd-5th Grade History	History	Civics	History	Government & Politics
The Lincoln Memorial	Mary Firestone	978-1404837188	Trade Book					
The Listeners	Gloria Whelan	978-1585364190	Trade Book					
The New Americans	Betsy Maestro	978-0060575724	Trade Book	Trade Book				
The New State	Mary Parker Follett	978-1614279785						For Teacher Study
The Pilgrims' First Thanksgiving	Ann McGovern	978-0590461887	Trade Book					
The Political Theory of the American Founding	Thomas West	978-1316506035			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study
The Roots of American Order	Russell Kirk	978-1882926992			For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study	
The Story of the Thirteen Colonies and the Great Republic	H.A. Guerber	978-1615386826	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning	Lesson Planning			
The Thanksgiving Story	Alice Dalgliesh	978-0689710537	Trade Book					
The U.S. Constitution: A Reader	Edited by the Hillsdale College Politics Faculty	978-0916308360			For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study
The United States Constitution	Liz Sonneborn	978-1432967611	Lesson Planning	Student Book				
Three Young Pilgrims	Cheryl Harness	978-0689802089	Trade Book	Trade Book				
Uncle Sam and Old Glory	Delano and Jean West	978-0689820434	Trade Book					
Voyagers to the West	Bernard Bailyn	978-0394757780					For Teacher Study	
We Still Hold These Truths	Matthew Spalding	978-1935191926	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	For Teacher Study	
We the People	Peter Spier	978-0593128084	Trade Book					
We the People	Lynne Cheney	978-1442444225		Trade Book				
Woodrow Wilson: The Essential Political Writings	Edited by Ronald Pestritto	978-0739109519				For Teacher Study		For Teacher Study
No Property in Man	Sean Wilentz	978-0674241428				For Teacher Study		
The State	Woodrow Wilson	978-1346127637				For Teacher Study		